
Last Name First Name County Position Email
Orthmann Eldon Adams Supervisor tso1960@windstream.net
Kerkman LeRoy Antelope Commissioner kerkmanleroy@hotmail.com
Wilson Mark Arthur Commissioner twobartwo@neb-sandhills.net
Faden John Robert Banner Commissioner fadenranch@gmail.com
Thompson Craig Blaine Commissioner crthomps@neb-sandhills.net
Maricle Hilary Boone Commissioner hmaricle@gmail.com
McGinnis Mike Box Butte Commissioner mmcginnis@bbc.net
Spencer Steven Boyd Supervisor poncavalley@yahoo.com
Small Raymond Brown Commissioner rsmall1822@gmail.com
McMullen William Buffalo Commissioner wmcmullen@buffalocounty.ne.gov
Morrow Cliff Burt Supervisor cliff.marilyn@yahoo.com
Mach David Butler Supervisor mach1@nntc.net
Henry Dan Cass Commissioner dan@practicalgov.com
Pinkelman Terry Cedar Commissioner tcpink@gpcom.net
Vette Jr Charles Chase Commissioner cvcanman@hotmail.com
Storer Tanya Cherry Commissioner tstorer19075@gmail.com
Johnson Darrell Cheyenne Commissioner  
Nuss Todd Clay Supervisor Todd.Nuss@bankwithastra.com
Wigington Gil Colfax Commissioner gwigington@colfaxne.com
Tichota Clarence Cuming Supervisor ctichota@cumingcounty.ne.gov
Fox Barry Custer Supervisor barry@tiffanytheater.com
Love Scott Dakota Commissioner lovebrotrk@aol.com
Stewart Jake Dawes Commissioner janellstewart@rocketmail.com
Jacobson P J Dawson Commissioner cozadcty@cozadtel.net
Fischer Steven Deuel Commissioner huskersrule34@gmail.com
Schroeder Jerry Dixon Supervisor thehill@nntc.net
Missel Bob Dodge Supervisor sales@sampters.com
Borgeson Mary Ann Douglas Commissioner maryann.borgeson@douglascounty-ne.gov
Olson Scott Dundy Commissioner rhondaolson@gmail.com
Neiman Jeff Fillmore Supervisor Jeff.Neiman@Fillmore.nacone.org
Hogeland Steven Franklin Supervisor shogeland@gmail.com
Hall Steven Frontier Commissioner budget5614@gmail.com
Lewis William Furnas Commissioner wlewis@gaig.com
Dorn Myron Gage Supervisor Myron.Dorn@gage.nacone.org
Corfield Casper Garden Commissioner cjcorfield@yahoo.com
Measner Paige Garfield Commissioner paige.measner@gmail.com
Lerdall Terry Gosper Commissioner terryandsusie@q.com
White Tom Grant Commissioner  
Goldfish Michael Greeley Commissioner  
Lancaster Pamela Hall Supervisor paml@hallcountyne.gov
Nelson Rich Hamilton Commissioner rnelson68854@gmail.com
Dietz Traci Harlan Supervisor  
Unger Jeffrey Hayes Commissioner ungerj77@gmail.com
McDonald Scott Hitchcock Commissioner scottssinclair@gpcom.net
Tielke William Holt Supervisor wjtielke@telebeep.com
Deibler Daniel Hooker Commissioner dandldeibler@gmail.com
Hirschman Kathy Howard Commissioner bobkatcattle@hotmail.com
Dux Michael Jefferson Commissioner jeffco3@jeffconebraska.us
Gottula Scotty Johnson Commissioner scottygottula@gmail.com
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Schwenka Richard Kearney Supervisor fandkfarms@yahoo.com
Johnson Caleb Keith Commissioner cjohnson@keithcountyne.gov
Tuerk M L (Mike) Keya Paha Commissioner mtuerk@threeriver.net
Engstrom Larry Kimball Commissioner dengstromlaw@gmail.com
Sokol Jr Jim Knox Supervisor jlsokol@hotmail.com
Wiltgen Todd Lancaster Commissioner twiltgen@lancaster.ne.gov
Henry Bill Lincoln Commissioner bjhenry1@charter.net
Wonch Lee Logan Commissioner  
Brown Donald Loup Commissioner  
Prauner Jim Madison Commissioner jlprauner@hotmail.com
Arensdorf Harold McPherson Commissioner hearensdorf33@yahoo.com
Wiegert Roger Merrick Supervisor rrwieg@kdsi.net
Metz Jeff Morrill Commissioner jeffkimmetz@netscape.net
Cornwell Timothy Nance Supervisor tcornw@hotmail.com
Bohling Marvin Nemaha Commissioner  
Zikmund Tim Nuckolls Commissioner tzikmund28@gmail.com
Freshman Richard Otoe Commissioner rickfreshman@hotmail.com
Schaardt Dennis Pawnee Commissioner denscountrymeats@yahoo.com
Tucker Steven Perkins Commissioner tucker@chase3000.com
Ostgren Jim Phelps Commissioner jim.ostgren@phelps.nacone.org
Wragge Terry Pierce Commissioner  
Engdahl Jerry Platte Supervisor jengdahl@neb.rr.com
Simonsen Michael Polk Commissioner  
McNutt Earl Red Willow Commissioner emcnutt@q.com
Sickel David Richardson Commissioner dds@sentco.net
Stout Jim Rock Commissioner chiefstout@gmail.com
Kohout Marvin Saline Commissioner makohout@hotmail.com
Kelly Don Sarpy Commissioner donkelly@sarpy.com
Karloff Doris Saunders Supervisor ck63931@windstream.net
Masterton Mark Scotts Bluff Commissioner mmasterton@scottsbluffcounty.org
Glawatz Roger Seward Commissioner rglawatz@co.seward.ne.us
Andersen Jack Sheridan Commissioner jack@sheridancountynebraska.com
Kaslon Ken Sherman Commissioner zeke_marciakaslon@yahoo.com
Skavdahl Joshua Sioux Commissioner jskavdahl@gmail.com
Kment Dennis Stanton Commissioner joykm@stanton.net
Bruning Dave Thayer Commissioner davebruning@windstream.net
Seeley John Thomas Commissioner j.seeley@hotmail.com
English Mark Thurston Supervisor mark@thecreditmarshal.com
Sevenker Bob Valley Supervisor rm7ker@citlink.net
Lorenzen Carl Washington Supervisor carl.lorenzen4@washingtoncountyne.org
Rabe James Wayne Commissioner Commish3@wayne.nacone.org
Buschow Keith Webster Commissioner keithbuschow@gmail.com
Poulsen Jack Wheeler Commissioner  
Sikes Jack York Commissioner jsikes4171@yahoo.com
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